
Fill in the gaps

Beat It (Cover) by Fall Out Boy & John Mayer

They told him don't you ever come around here

Don't wanna see your face, you  (1)____________  disappear

The fire's in their eyes

And their words are really clear

So beat it, just beat it

You better run

You better leave while you can

Don't wanna see no blood

Don't be a  (2)__________  man

You wanna be tough

Better do what you can

So beat it, but you  (3)__________  be bad

Just beat it, beat it, beat it

No one wants to be defeated

Show em how funky strong is your fight

It doesn't matter who's  (4)__________  or right

Just beat it (beat it)

Just beat it (beat it)

Just beat it (beat it)

Just beat it (beat it)

They're out to get you, better  (5)__________  while you can

Don't wanna be a boy, you  (6)__________  be a man

You wanna  (7)________  alive, better do  (8)________  you

can

So beat it

Just beat it

You got to show  (9)________   (10)________  you're really

not scared

You're playin'  (11)________  your life

This ain't no  (12)__________  or dare

They'll kick you, then they'll  (13)________  you

Then they'll tell you it's fair

So beat it

But you wanna be bad

Just  (14)________  it, beat it,  (15)________  it

No one wants to be defeated

Showin' how funky strong is  (16)________  fight

It doesn't matter who's wrong or right

Just beat it (beat it)

Just beat it (beat it)

Just  (17)________  it (beat it)

Just beat it

Beat it, beat it,  (18)________  it,  (19)________  it, beat it

Beat it, beat it, beat it, beat it, beat it

Beat it, beat it,  (20)________  it, beat it, beat it, beat it

Beat it, beat it, beat it, beat it, beat it, beat it

Beat it,  (21)________  it

No one wants to be defeated

Showin' how funky and strong is your fight

It doesn't matter who's  (22)__________  or who's right

Just beat it (beat it)

Beat it

No one  (23)__________  to be defeated

Showin' how funky and strong is your fight

It doesn't matter who's wrong or who's right

Just beat it, beat it

No one wants to be defeated

Showin' how funky and strong is your fight

It doesn't matter who's wrong or who's right

Just beat it

Just beat it

Just beat it (beat it)

Just  (24)________  it (beat it)

Just  (25)________  it

Just beat it

Just beat it

Just beat it

Beat it, beat it, beat it...

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. better

2. macho

3. wanna

4. wrong

5. leave

6. wanna

7. stay

8. what

9. them

10. that

11. with

12. truth

13. beat

14. beat

15. beat

16. your

17. beat

18. beat

19. beat

20. beat

21. beat

22. wrong

23. wants

24. beat

25. beat
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